
 
 

 

 

   Oasis Scholarship 

 

Oasis Scholarship is one of the best scholarships offered by West Bengal's government's 

backward-class welfare department. Through financial assistance, this scholarship program 

helps students from SC/ST and OBC groups achieve their dream education. Students 

belonging to SC/ST & OBC categories can apply for the Oasis scholarship through 

the official website, i.e., https://oasis.gov.in/  

 

 The number of students benefited by this scheme are as follows: 

   

2022-2023 2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 

06 48 42 59 33 

 

 

 

 

https://oasis.gov.in/


SL NO APPLIACATION ID NAME PH NO COURSE AMOUNT

1 WB040201531998 ANIKESH SRIMANI 8697356982 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

2 WB040218162189 ATANU KR MONDAL 8777046554 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

3 WB010218170368 DIPANKAR SINGHA 9875623361 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

4 WB010218163262 PARTHA PRATIM PAIK 9132888956 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

5 WB010218162789 SUMITA RAJBANSHI 9903134805 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

6 WB010218168715 BAPI MONDAL 9091120366 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

7 WB010218168728 RAJESH MONDAL 9932855202 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

8 WB010218144558 MANSA MONDAL 7059728977 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

9 WB010218166281 TUSHAR KANTI ROY 9836518533 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

10 WB010218167799 DEBAPRIYA BARMAN 9836073865 BCOM 1ST YEAR 3500

11 WB010218164635 SHALINI SADHAK 8961760203 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

12 WB010218154276 SUSHENDU HALDER 8927809029 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

13 WB010218164233 PRIYA BARMAN 7450853443 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

14 WB010218161337 ARPAN BAIDYA 9143294904 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

15 WB010218156087 SUCHITRA HALDER 8478837972 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

16 WB010218156096 MAMPI HALDER 8479066094 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

17 WB010218155349 DEBOJYOTI GAYEN 8649807692 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

18 WB010218162070 INDRASISH PRAMANIK 9062353121 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

19 WB010218155866 SOUVIK KARAN 9163206049 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

20 WB010218154146 SUBHANKAR SARDAR 6290321344 BCOM 1ST YEAR 3500

21 WB010218153414 RIA MONDAL 7596946652 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

22 WB030218154171 WASHIM AFRIDI SARDAR 7890399484 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

23 WB030218161875 MOUMITA ROY 7363955887 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

24 WB030218155047 SARIJUL SK 8777450092 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

25 WB030218160105 MAQBOOL ALAM 6291142513 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

26 WB030218155224 SAJMERUL SEIKH 7699924050 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

27 WB030218166161 MD MAHAFIJUR RAHAMAN 9679466010 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

28 WB030218167376 MEKAIL ISLAM 9113296816 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

29 WB030218166756 BILAL IQBAL 9123735054 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

30 WB030218161956 ABUJAR HAQUE 9679343722 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

31 WB030218155558 SAHIN ALAM 7063503111 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

32 WB030218169687 MD SANWAZ HOSSAIN 9083368010 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

33 WB030218169680 PARVEZ MASUD 9593054868 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

115500

OASIS Scholarship for SC/ST/OBC student for the period 2018-19

TOTAL



SL NO APPLIACATION ID NAME PH NO COURSE AMOUNT

1 WB010218166999 SANTU MONDAL 8609553493 B.SC 3RD YR 3500

2 WB010218185286 ABHIJIT MONDAL 9830341457 B.A 1ST YR 3500

3 WB010218177558 SOURAV ADHIKARI 8016765452 B.A 1ST YR 3500

4 WB010218173348 SAYAN SARKAR 8972369760 BA 1ST 3500

5 WB010218182377 TANAY SARDAR 8617362004 BA 1ST 3500

6 WB010218184262 RITAM PURKAIT 6290363958 BA 1ST 3500

7 WB010218188618 TARUN KUMAR RAPTAN 9748368927 BA 1ST 3500

8 WB010218188249 SOUMITRA SARDAR 9749235383 BA 1ST 3500

9 WB010218186620 SUKHEN NASKAR 7797372561 BA 1ST 3500

10 WB010218187897 DILIP DAS 9830483396 BA 1ST 3500

11 WB010218185383 AYAN SARDAR 9735136464 BA 1ST 3500

12 WB010218180384 ANJAN DAS 9002813406 B.SC 1ST 3500

13 WB010218185261 SUBHADIP BARMAN 7076662987 BA 1ST 3500

14 WB010218179233 SUBHAYAN GAYAN 8535851201 BA 1ST 3500

15 WB010218188124 KAUSIK DAS 9163146058 BA 1ST 3500

16 WB010218185604 CHANDAN HALDER 9903569655 BA 1ST 3500

17 WB010218185475 KAPIL DAS 9851345101 BA 1ST 3500

18 WB010218181897 SAHEB THANADAR 6296389936 BA 1ST 3500

19 WB010218159231 SUBHOJIT CHOUDHURY 9609454259 B.SC 1ST 3500

20 WB010218165802 MANOTOSH BISWAS 9163903668 BA 1ST 3500

21 WB010218183983 SANGITA BAPARI 8777671923 BA 1ST 3500

22 WB010218129548 TANUSHREE HALDER 9831967025 B.SC 1ST 3500

23 WB010218176643 RITU ARI 9836975269 BA 1ST 3500

24 WB010218181093 SUNANDA SAHA 9564173903 BA 1ST 3500

25 WB010218193298 ANIKET BARMAN 7003748853 BA 2ND 3500

26 WB010218192997 AVIK SARKAR 9883335415 BA 2ND 3500

27 WB010218185196 BAPAN MONDAL 9547141042 BA 2ND 3500

28 WB010218163262 PARTHA PRATIM PAIK 9123888956 BA 2ND 3500

29 WB010218193996 SOUMEN MONDAL 8420589249 B.SC 2ND 3500

30 WB010218172377 PALASH MALLICK 8167057364 BA 2ND 3500

31 WB010218172809 RUBEL BAL 8972672099 BA 2ND 3500

32 WB010218179402 PONKAS SINGHA 6295696067 B.SC 2ND 3500

33 WB010218178854 SUBHRA PRAKASH SARKAR 9007268851 BA 2ND 3500

34 WB010218188111 ANKUR HAZRA 6290557769 BA 2ND 3500

35 WB010218188095 NITISH KUMAR SARKAR 7003122074 BA 2ND 3500

36 WB010218179832 PRAVAKAR HALDER 8777048358 BA 2ND 3500

37 WB010218155349 DEBOJYOTI GAYEN 8649807692 BA 2ND 3500

OASIS Scholarship for SC/ST/OBC student for the period 2019-20
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SL NO APPLIACATION ID NAME PH NO COURSE AMOUNT

OASIS Scholarship for SC/ST/OBC student for the period 2019-20

38 WB010218156096 MAMPI HALDER 8479066094 BA 2ND 3500

39 WB010218164635 SHALINE SADHAK 8961760203 BA 2ND 3500

40 WB010218162789 SUMITA RAJBANSHI 9903134805 BA 2ND 3500

41 WB010218144558 MANSA MONDAL 7059728977 BA 2ND 3500

42 WB010218175299 JISAN MISTRI 8481961316 BA 1ST 3500

43 WB010218187719 SUPRIYO PAUL 8420263534 B.SC 1ST 3500

44 WB010218188781 SMRITI SADHUKHAN 9093089709 B.SC 2ND 3500

45 WB010218160119 ANIKESH SRIMANI 9830655793 B.SC 2ND 3500

46 WB010218185462 SHANU MONDAL 8582836708 BA 2ND 3500

47 WB010218141005 KHUSBOO FIRDAUS 9903630010 B.SC 1ST 3500

48 WB010218180470 NASIMUDDIN SK 6296985702 B.SC 1ST 3500

49 WB010218160105 MAQBOOL ALAM 6291142513 BA 1ST 3500

50 WB010218182686 SK JULFIKAR 8327494407 B.SC 1ST 3500

51 WB010218189887 SUPARNA BISWAS 7908373971 BA 2ND 3500

52 WB010218161875 MOUMITA ROY 7363955887 B.SC 2ND 3500

53 WB010218189496 AFROJA NACHHRIN LASKAR 7699951504 BA 2ND 3500

54 WB010218182352 ALISHA SABNAM 9134359543 BA 2ND 3500

55 WB010218184203 ASIF SEKH 8145284373 B.SC 2ND 3500

56 WB010218155558 SAHIN ALAM 7063503111 B.SC 2ND 3500

57 WB010218180837 NAJMUL HOQUE 7872971886 B.SC 2ND 3500

58 WB010218166161 MD MAHAFIJUR RAHAMAN 9679466010 BA 2ND 3500

59 WB010218176849 SK MIRAZUDDIN 7003107928 BA 2ND 3500

206500TOTAL
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SL NO APPLIACATION ID NAME PH NO COURSE AMOUNT

1 WB010218185286 ABHIJIT MONDAL 9830341457 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

2 WB010218188618 TARUN KUMAR RAPTAN 9748368927 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

3 WB010218202992 PRITHWIRAJ MONDAL 9330923238 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

4 WB010218179233 SUBHAYAN GAYEN 8535851201 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

5 WB010218199024 RUDRA GAYEN 7063218306 BCOM 2ND YEAR 3500

6 WB010218209358 DEBRAJ MONDAL 8337025265 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

7 WB010218208075 AKASH NASKAR 9641845138 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

8 WB010218188817 SAIKAT KUMAR MONDAL 8617820186 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

9 WB010218199022 DEBASISH GAYEN 9831339895 BCOM 2ND YEAR 3500

10 WB010218185383 AYAN SARDAR 9735136464 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

11 WB010218185261 SUBHADIP BARMAN 7076662987 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

12 WB010218187897 DILIP DAS 9830482296 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

13 WB010218200387 IMAN MONDAL 7076733525 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

14 WB010218212218 SUSHMITA SARDAR 6295968869 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

15 WB010218176643 RITU ARI 9836975269 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

16 WB010218183983 SANGITA BAPARI 8777671923 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

17 WB010218206949 BAPPA ROY 9635801763 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

18 WB010218204785 SABUJ GAYEN 7029723992 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

19 WB010218199112 ARITRA MONDAL 9832380873 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

20 WB010218200469 DEBASISH MONDAL 9064629783 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

21 WB010218201434 BISHNU PADA MONDAL 7362920930 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

22 WB010218201432 BIKRAM SANPUI 7063663952 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

23 WB010218197920 ANWESA GAYEN 9933963171 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

24 WB010218197775 SANDHYA GHATAK 8670172195 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

25 WB010218208504 MONIKA MONDAL 7363842766 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

26 WB010218155650 NISHA DAS 9875613389 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

27 WB010218197411 MOUMITA MONDAL 9874548982 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

28 WB010218206864 LATA SARKAR 6289148515 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

29 WB010218200585 MADHURIMA MONDAL 9123636473 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

30 WB010218179832 PRAVAKAR HALDER 8777048358 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

31 WB010218185116 BAPON MONDAL 9547141042 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

32 WB010218208870 ABHIK SARKAR 7003374713 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

33 WB010218211585 PRASUN SARDAR 8910097382 BSC 3RD YEAR 3500

34 WB010218179402 PANKAS SINGHA 6295696067 BSC 3RD YEAR 3500

35 WB010218185462 SHANU MONDAL 8582836708 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

36 WB010218201081 LABONI DEY 9635539889 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

37 WB010218209223 INDRANI PAL 6290577841 MSC 1ST YEAR 3500

38 WB010218198543 JISAN MISTRY 8509069588 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

OASIS Scholarship for SC/ST/OBC student for the period 2020-21



SL NO APPLIACATION ID NAME PH NO COURSE AMOUNT

OASIS Scholarship for SC/ST/OBC student for the period 2020-21

39 WB010218210925 SIDDIQUE ALI 9851654332 BSC 3RD YEAR 3500

40 WB010218198624 MD NASIR 7551009718 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

41 WB010218195759 MOHAMMAD FAHIM 8167864192 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

42 WB010218208694 NEHA JAHANGIR 8478020626 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

147000TOTAL



SL NO APPLIACATION ID NAME PH NO COURSE AMOUNT

1 WB010218188817 SAIKAT KUMAR MONDAL 8617820186 BSC 3RD YEAR 3500

2 WB010218199022 DEBASHIS GAYEN 9831339895 BCOM 3RD YEAR 3500

3 WB010218185383 AYAN SARDAR 9735136464 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

4 WB010218187897 DILIP DAS 9830482296 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

5 WB010218183983 SANGITA BYAPARI 8777671923 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

6 WB010218188618 TARUN KUMAR RAPTAN 9748368927 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

7 WB010218199112 ARITRA MONDAL 9832380873 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

8 WB010218185261 SUBHODIP BARMAN 7076662687 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

9 WB010218185286 ABHIJIT MONDAL 9830341457 BSC 1ST YEAR 3500

10 WB010218176972 SNIGDHA MONDAL 6290130839 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

11 WB010218197775 SANDHYA GHATAK 8670172195 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

12 WB010218171609 APARNA MAKAL 7044967409 MSC 2ND YEAR 3500

13 WB010218197920 ANWESA GAYEN 9933963171 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

14 WB010218154945 SUBHRANIL ADHIKARI 7278511194 MSC 1ST YEAR 3500

15 WB010218154966 TUSHAR KANTI MONDAL 7047239939 MSC 1ST YEAR 3500

16 WB010218241888 MOUSUMI BARMAN 8017741590 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

17 WB010218243935 MITALI BAIDYA 8016018413 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

18 WB010218222506 PABITRA BANGI 8927415726 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

19 WB010218243288 SOUVIK SARDAR 6289702396 BCOM 1ST YEAR 3500

20 WB010218232708 DEEP SHITH 8777567583 BCOM 1ST YEAR 3500

21 WB010218239344 SUNIBHYA MONDAL 9832686151 BVOC 3500

22 WB010218239114 DEBNATH SARDAR 7685804659 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

23 WB010218239132 PRAKASH NASKAR 8585031303 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

24 WB010218230233 TANAY SARDAR 8617362004 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

25 WB010218237216 RANJIT HALDER 7449619296 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

26 WB010218228387 SIDDHARTHA SARKAR 9836171659 MSC 1ST YEAR 3500

27 WB010218221428 BIKRAM SARDAR 9734888796 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

28 WB010218229294 MOUMITA MONDAL 9874548982 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

29 WB010218206864 LATA SARKAR 6289148515 BVOC 3500

30 WB010218200469 DEBASHIS MONDAL 9064629783 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

31 WB010218208504 MONIKA MONDAL 7363842766 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

32 WB010218204785 SOBUJ GAYEN 7029723992 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

33 WB010218222808 SAYAK MONDAL 9073788029 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

34 WB010218229710 RANAJIT KHETO 8240757880 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

35 WB010218229130 SURAJIT HALDER 9073755016 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

36 WB010218200566 MONOJIT NASKAR 8617478312 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

37 WB010218244875 AKASH NASKAR 9641845138 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

38 WB010218209358 DEBRAJ MONDAL 8337025265 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

39 WB010218244599 SANTANU DAS 8207276087 MSC 1ST YEAR 3500

40 WB040218209223 INDRANI PAL 6290577841 MSC 1ST YEAR 3500

OASIS Scholarship for SC/ST/OBC student for the period 2021-22



SL NO APPLIACATION ID NAME PH NO COURSE AMOUNT

OASIS Scholarship for SC/ST/OBC student for the period 2021-22

41 WB030218241458 MUHAMMAD MAWSOOF SHEIKH 7449706096 BCOM 1ST YEAR 3500

42 WB040218243864 SOUVIK JANA 7319242418 BVOC 3500

43 WB040218237356 ABHISEKH SHAW 6290702487 BCOM 1ST YEAR 3500

44 WB040218240475 SAYAN NATH 6291716521 BCOM 1ST YEAR 3500

45 WB040218235235 AKASH MONDAL 8597492971 BA 2ND YEAR 3500

46 WB040218233072 LUSI ADHIKARI 6289359736 BSC 2ND YEAR 3500

47 WB010204821096 SAYAN MONDAL 6297113138 BA 1ST YEAR 3500

48 WB010118238216 IMAN MONDAL 7076733525 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

168000TOTAL



SL NO APPLIACATION ID NAME PH NO COURSE AMOUNT

1 WB010218204785 SOBUJ GAYEN 7029723992 BSC 3RD YEAR 3500

2 WB010218208504 MONIKA MONDAL 7363842766 BSC 3RD YEAR 3500

3 WB010218206864 LATA SARKAR 6289184515 BSC 3RD YEAR 3500

4 WB030218263583 ARBAZ ALAM 8617755891 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

5 WB040218274375 KARAN GUPTA 6289296484 BA 3RD YEAR 3500

6 WB010218274836 SAYAN NASKAR 9875600563 BCOM 2ND YEAR 3500

21000

OASIS Scholarship for SC/ST/OBC student for the period 2022-23

TOTAL


